
    

Paloma LED512 
9.5W W Track Luminaire

    Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:
  

  Project:
  

  Location:

      System Type & Voltage   Model   Beam   Color Temp & CRI   Lumens   CBCP   Finish
   WHK 277 VAC
   WTK 120 VAC
 

   LED512
 

   F 36°
 
 
 
 
 
   N 24°
 
 
 
 
 
   S 19°
 
 
 
 
 
 

   27 2700K - 85
   30 3000K - 85
   35 3500K - 85
   40 4000K - 85
   927 2700K - 90
   930 3000K - 90
   27 2700K - 85
   30 3000K - 85
   35 3500K - 85
   40 4000K - 85
   927 2700K - 90
   930 3000K - 90
   27 2700K - 85
   30 3000K - 85
   35 3500K - 85
   40 4000K - 85
   927 2700K - 90
   930 3000K - 90
 

  850
  885
  910
  920
  710
  735
  685
  860
  885
  895
  685
  715
  800
  835
  860
  870
  670
  695
 

  2105
  2195
  2259
  2282
  1755
  1821
  3152
  3286
  3382
  3417
  2628
  2727
  3773
  3832
  4048
  4089
  3145
  3264
 

   BK Black
   PT Platinum
   WT White
 

      Example:  WHK-LED512F-27-BK
 

FEATURES
 

• High Output COB LED
• Accommodates 1 filter lens or 1 accessory
• 365° horizontal rotation and 180° vertical aiming
• Integral selector to choose between independently controllable track circuits
• Recessed driver hidden within W track
• Driver concealed within the fixture
• 5 year warranty
 
  

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Die-cast aluminum with regressed driver and cap ring.
Clear glass lens included.

Power: 9.5W

Input: 120 VAC, 50/60Hz

Dimming: ELV: 100-5% , TRIAC: 100-5%

Light Source: Integrated LED

3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse

Rated Life: 50000 Hours

Finish: Electrostatically Powder Coated: Platinum, White, Black

Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)

Standards: ETL, cETL, Dry Location Listed, Title 24 JA8 Compliant
  
  

   

 FINISHES:

White Black Platinum

 LINE DRAWING:
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Fixture Type:
  

Catalog Number:
  

Project:
  

Location:

  

Paloma LED512 
  9.5W W Track Luminaire 

  ACCESSORIES
 

Model Description Finish

LENS-16-RED
LENS-16-GRN
LENS-16-BLU
LENS-16-AMB

 

Colored Lens
Colored Lens
Colored Lens
Colored Lens

 

Red
Green
Blue
Amber 

LENS-16-FR

 

Clear/Frosted Lens

 

Frosted 

LENS-16-SPR

 

Spread Lens

 

Spread Lens 

LENS-16-BEL

 

Beam Elongating Lens

 

Beam Elongating 

LENS-16-HCL

 

Honeycomb Louver

 

Black 
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