Fixture Type: Catalog Number:

Catalog Null

Project: Location:

Paloma LED512

9.5W W Track Luminaire

System Type & Voltage	Model	Beam	Color Temp & CRI	Lumens	CBCP	Finish	
WHK 277 VAC	LED512	F 36°	27 2700K - 85	850	2105	BK Black	
WTK 120 VAC			30 3000K - 85	885	2195	PT Platinum	
			35 3500K - 85	910	2259	WT White	
			40 4000K - 85	920	2282		
			927 2700K - 90	710	1755		
			930 3000K - 90	735	1821		
		N 24°	27 2700K - 85	685	3152		
			30 3000K - 85	860	3286		
			35 3500K - 85	885	3382		
			40 4000K - 85	895	3417		
			927 2700K - 90	685	2628		
			930 3000K - 90	715	2727		
		S 19°	27 2700K - 85	800	3773		
			30 3000K - 85	835	3832		
			35 3500K - 85	860	4048		
			40 4000K - 85	870	4089		
			927 2700K - 90	670	3145		
			930 3000K - 90	695	3264		
			330 300011 30	055	520.		

Example: WHK-LED512F-27-BK

FEATURES

- High Output COB LED
- · Accommodates 1 filter lens or 1 accessory
- 365° horizontal rotation and 180° vertical aiming
- Integral selector to choose between independently controllable track circuits
- Recessed driver hidden within W track
- Driver concealed within the fixture
- 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Die-cast aluminum with regressed driver and cap ring.

Clear glass lens included.

Power: 9.5W

Input: 120 VAC, 50/60Hz

Dimming: ELV: 100-5%, TRIAC: 100-5%

Light Source: Integrated LED

3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse

Rated Life: 50000 Hours

Finish: Electrostatically Powder Coated: Platinum, White, Black

Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)

Standards: ETL, cETL, Dry Location Listed, Title 24 JA8 Compliant



FINISHES:



LINE DRAWING:



Fixture Type:	
Catalog Number:	
Project:	
Location:	

Paloma LED512 9.5W W Track Luminaire

ACCESSORIES

	Model	Description	Finish
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	LENS-16-RED LENS-16-GRN LENS-16-BLU LENS-16-AMB	Colored Lens Colored Lens Colored Lens Colored Lens	Red Green Blue Amber
	LENS-16-FR	Clear/Frosted Lens	Frosted
	LENS-16-SPR	Spread Lens	Spread Lens
	LENS-16-BEL	Beam Elongating Lens	Beam Elongating
	LENS-16-HCL	Honeycomb Louver	Black